
 42.70 

 10.75 

 8.40 

 19.45 

 15.03 

801-0511A

801-0723A

801-0720A

Base P2/
Base P3/
Base P4/
Base P5

801-0710A

801-0712A

801-0711A

986-0004A
x2

801-0726A

Shifter
(NOT INCLUDED)

Console Welding
801-0727A

Base P1

HARDWARE

Description Part Number Quantity
1 1/4-20 x 5/8" Rd Head Bolt 411-0109 12
2 1/4-20 Lock Washer 403-0004 12
3 1/4-20 Flat Washer 403-0005A 12
4 1/4-20 x 5/8" Carriage Bolt 401-0032 4
5 1/4-20 Nyloc Nut 422-0009 4
6 10-32 x 1/2" RD Head Bolt 401-0053 4
7 10-32 Lock Washer 403-0010 4
8 10-32 Flat Waser 403-0007A 4

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 1
USED ON:

Date: March-08-18 9:31:44 AM
File: 901-0158A
Path: C:\Users\mstocco\Desktop\901-0158A - 2018 Dodge Durango with Sliding Armrest\

901-0158A

XXga CRS MIDNIGHT BLACK WRINKLE

MS

9XX-XXXX

0

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

21FEB18

CATALOG.  NO.
XXX

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVEDBYDCR

AD 21FEB18

2018 Durango Console with
Sliding Armrest


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


